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APPLE AIR 2008 821-0541-A - BAZAR

Cena celkem: 180 Kč
 (bez DPH: 149 Kč)
Běžná cena: 198 Kč
Ušetříte: 18 Kč
Kód zboží: kabl-6
Part No.: 821-0541-A
Záruka: 24 měsíc(ů)
Stav: Bazarové zboží

Popis

WIFI/Bluetooth včetně kabelu

821-0711-A

632-0764

821-0541-A

632-0562

Apple MacBook Air 13" A1237 A1304 2008 200


